PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6168189

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DAVID JINGQIU WANG	06/22/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BEET, INC.		
Street Address:	45207 Helm Street		
City:	Plymouth		
State/Country:	MICHIGAN		
Postal Code:	48170		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16909468

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (248)380-8968

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 248-380-9300

Email: usdocketing@quinniplaw.com

Correspondent Name: QUINN IP LAW

Address Line 1: 21500 HAGGERTY ROAD, STE 300
Address Line 4: NORTHVILLE, MICHIGAN 48167

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	BEET0103.3
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	KATERYNA ILCHYSHYN
SIGNATURE:	/Kateryna llchyshyn/
DATE SIGNED:	06/23/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment_BEET0103_3#page1.tif

PATENT 506121464 REEL: 053019 FRAME: 0187

Date 6/22/2020

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to BEET, Inc., the entire right, title and interest, in all countries and application types, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application BEET0103.3 entitled

METHOD AND SYSTEM FOR GENERATING BEHAVIOR PROFILES FOR DEVICE MEMBERS OF A NETWORK

for which I execute					
practitioner associa	ited with Custon	ner No. 50-508	30 to insert th	e application	number and filing
date of said applica	ition here in pare	entheses (16/9	09468	filed	•
23-JUN-2020) wher	known.			

Inventor's signature

Full name:

David Jingqiu Wang

Residence: Northville, Michigan

PATENT REEL: 053019 FRAME: 0188

RECORDED: 06/23/2020